
SPRING 2016
BOOKS + STATIONERY

Q
U

AD
RILLE – SPRIN

G
 2016

Quadrille





ABOUT US

Welcome to the Quadrille Spring 2016 catalog!

We want to bring you the very best in lifestyle publishing—from the top experts 
in the fields of cookery, craft, fashion, and more—in order to inspire each and 
every single reader.

Esthetics, thoughtful design and high production values make the difference 
between a book that is merely acceptable, and one that is so special, everyone 
wants to own it.

This season brings some exciting new titles such as Posh Toast: a unique 
and fresh way of making the latest gourmet trend at home. Breakfast Love 
by popular blogger David Bez presents recipes in a graphic, visual style 
that reminds us how easy it can be to prepare a healthy and well balanced 
breakfast—in a bowl! Revered chef Skye Gyngell presents her appropriately 
titled new book, Spring —Skye’s fans include Alice Waters and Yotam 
Ottolenghi. Manly Food is THE go-to book for those who love hearty boys’ 
food and is the perfect guide for men who want to get their hands dirty in the 
kitchen, or at the grill.

In the craft arena is the bright and inspiring Learn To Crochet, Love to 
Crochet which will appeal to every skill level, from beginners through to 
intermediate and expert crocheters. On the interiors front, we are proud to 
present Scandinavian Modern Home, the ultimate comprehensive guide to the 
best 20th century Scandinavian designers.

We are also thrilled to introduce our Mindfulness Coloring Book, which will 
bring inner peace, soothe your mind, and relieve stress, through the relaxing 
activity of coloring in. One Sentence a Day will help you create your own bank 
of happy, empowering memories, while our brand new notebooks created in 
partnership with the Natural History Museum will appeal to lovers of design, 
history, and nature.

We hope you enjoy them and thank you for your continued support of the 
Quadrille list. Expect more!

Margaux Durigon
International Sales Director 
Quadrille Publishing
Pentagon House, 52-54 Southwark Street, London SE1 1UN
www.quadrille.com
+ 44 (0) 207 601 7500

Quadrille is an imprint of Hardie Grant 
www.hardiegrant.com.au



CONTENTS

Food 4
Craft, Lifestyle & Fashion 24
Inspirational 34 
Gift & Stationery 36
Backlist 42
Index 52
Representatives 54





I S BN 978-1-84949-729-9

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 7 2 9 9

5 2 4 9 5

978 184949 729 9 | 01/05/2016 | CKB014000 
$24.95 | HC | 160pp | Over 150 color  
photographs | 8 x 10 1/4 x 3/4 in | 2 lb

Containing over 30 recipes for delectable 
sponges, fillings, and toppings, Lovely 
Layer Cakes provides the inspiration for 
flavorsome and foolproof baking. For 
better baking, Peggy divulges many of 
her golden rules for baking the perfect 
sponge, plus professional cheats and 
tricks for perfect cake decorating. 
Perhaps best of all, the book comes 
with two free food-safe cake stencils, 
featuring exclusive designs by Peggy 
Porschen herself so that you can 
effortlessly recreate her designs from 
the book.

peggy porschen moved from her 
native Germany to London in 1998 
to study at Le Cordon Bleu cookery 
school. Quickly developing an individual 
sugarcraft style, Peggy established 
her own business in 2003. Her cookies 
and cakes have graced many A-list 
events, such as Elton John’s White Tie 
& Tiara Ball, the weddings of both Stella 
McCartney and Kate Moss, and parties 
for Madonna and Gwyneth Paltrow. She 
also regularly contributes to Condé Nast 
Brides and Wedding, with many of her 
celebrity commissions featuring in Tatler, 
Vogue, OK!, and Hello! magazines.  

LOVELY LAYER CAKES
PEGGY PORSCHEN
Over 30 recipes for any celebration

Also by this author:
Cakes in Bloom  
978 184949 660 5  
$45.00, 2015

“The artistry, beauty & perfection  
of Peggy Porschen’s work inspires!”  
Wendy Kromer, contributing editor  
for Martha Stewart Living

5 FOOD





I S BN 978-1-84949-700-8

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 7 0 0 8

5 1 9 9 5

978 184949 700 8 | 01/05/2016 | CKB009000 
$19.95 | HC | 176pp | Over 70 color photographs  
6 1/2 x 8  1/2 x 

13/16 in | 1 lb 7 oz

This is the new hot (and buttered) 
food trend—simple toast recipes that 
everyone can make. Hungry food fans 
everywhere are toasting sourdough, 
spelt, and rye and loading them with 
luscious ingredients to make a simple, 
satisfying meal. Posh Toast features 
every toast recipe you could ever need, 
covering breakfast, lunch, snacks, and 
supper, plus a guide to the basics of 
toasting. Every recipe has a photo and 
easy-to-follow instructions, making it the 
ultimate gift or self-purchase for toast 
addicts, novices, and expert cooks alike. 
It’s everything good. On toast. 
It’s Posh Toast.

POSH TOAST
Over 70 recipes for glorious things - on toast

7 FOOD





I S BN 978-1-84949-731-2

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 7 3 1 2

5 3 5 0 0

978 184949 731 2 | 02/02/2016 | CKB101000 
$35.00 | HC | 288pp | 100 color photographs 
8 7/8 x 10 x 7/8 in | 3 lb 5 oz

A book of strong and masculine flavors, 
Manly Food is a feast of high quality 
recipes and expert instruction, designed 
to appeal to the tastes and interests of 
men. The 18 chapters are arranged by 
areas of interest, including Pure Meat, 
Manly Cocktails, Chili and Spice as well as  
by occasion, including Grill and Barbecue, 
Fast Food, TV Dinners, and Hangover 
Cures, giving the reader a collection of 
recipes perfect for entertaining crowds, 
finding an impressive menu for two, 
or just how to cook the perfect burger. 
There are 200 recipes, and the book 
also contains a butchery guide as well as 
other useful tips on building a barbecue 
from scratch or sharpening knives.

Simon Cave is a food writer and 
blogger. He credits his food-obsessed, 
well-traveled parents with teaching him 
how to cook. Simon is passionate about 
seeking out and cooking quality food 
from around the world, but first and 
foremost, his love is for straightforward 
home-prepared food done well. 

MANLY FOOD
SIMON CAVE

9 FOOD



use shorter recipe



I S BN 978-1-84949-754-1

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 7 5 4 1

5 2 4 9 5

11 FOOD

978 184949 754 1 | 02/02/2016 | CKB101000 
$24.95 | HC | 224pp | 100 color photographs 
7 5/8 x 10 x 1 in | 2 lb 6 oz

Published to celebrate Skye Gyngell’s 
new restaurant in London, Spring 
presents a collection of delectable 
recipes from the menu—beautiful new 
breads and pasta dishes, exquisite 
seafood and meat dishes, colorful salads 
and vegetables, enticing ice creams and 
desserts, original preserves, and drinks 
newly fashioned for the restaurant. 
Spring also provides a fascinating insight 
into the creation of the restaurant itself, 
from Skye’s first visit to the space at 
Somerset House, through to the design  
and development of the site, to the 
opening of the restaurant decor, and 
even staff uniform. 

Skye Gyngell Born in Australia, Skye 
Gyngell has worked as a chef in Sydney, 
Paris, and London, where she trained 
with the likes of Anne Willan. In 2004 
she became head chef at Petersham 
Nurseries Café in Richmond, Surrey, 
which soon acquired a reputation for 
exceptional food and was awarded 
a Michelin star in 2011. Skye is an 
established food writer, having written 
regularly for Vogue and the Independent 
on Sunday for several years. This is her 
fourth book. 

SPRING
SKYE GYNGELL
The cookbook

“It is increasingly rare to find a chef who 
manages to be exceptionally contemporary 
without an iota of pretence or pomp. Skye’s 
cooking is as exquisite as it is bright and 
unfussy” Yotam Ottolenghi

“There is always an extraordinary simplicity, 
purity and balance to the food at Spring. This 
book captures Skye’s beautiful sensibility, 
which shines through in these lovely recipes, 
stories, and photographs.” Alice Waters





I S BN 978-1-84949-714-5

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 7 1 4 5

5 2 2 9 5

13 FOOD

978 184949 714 5 | 02/02/2016 | CBK010000 
$22.95 | HC | 192pp | Over 160 color photographs 
7 x 8 3/4 x 5/8 in | 10 oz 

Breakfast Love contains more than 160 
bowls for healthy, speedy breakfast 
ideas that will set you up for the day. 
Breakfast Love will make you fall in love 
with this often over-looked meal, and 
energize you to create a beautiful bowl 
of breakfast salad before you start the 
day. Each bowl is made up of a base of 
grains, two seasonal fruit and vegetables, 
some protein, a delicious dressing, 
yogurt or milk, and an optional topping. 
There are sweet and savory ideas, and 
basic recipes to make your own granola, 
muesli, and dairy-free nut ‘yogurt’. 
Every recipe is categorized as vegan, 
vegetarian, raw, carnivore, or omnivore 
so that you can cater to your own dietary 
preference. With a stunning photo of 
every recipe, this is a feast for the eyes 
and fantastically inspiring.

David Bez is the author of the 
bestselling Salad Love. He started out 
by chronicling his mission to make a 
different salad every day at his desk 
for a year, via his blog SaladPride. His 
fans hail from all over the world, but the 
majority of his followers on his blog and 
Instagram are from the United States. 
Originally from Milan, Italy, he lives in 
London with his wife and daughter.

BREAKFAST LOVE
DAVID BEZ
Perfect little salad bowls for quick and easy breakfasts





I S BN 978-1-84949-679-7

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 6 7 9 7

5 2 2 9 5

15 FOOD

978 184949 679 7 | 02/02/2016 | CKB039000 
$22.95 | PB | 160pp | Over 40 color photographs 
and illustrations | 7 1/2 x 9 1/2 x 5/8 in | 1 lb 5 oz

Who doesn’t want to look and feel 10 
years younger? With this book, you can 
forget Botox, chemical peels, and the 
surgeon’s knife and Cook Yourself Young, 
with more than 100 easy-to-cook dishes 
that use the natural medicines in foods. 
Many of the recipes are vegan or raw, 
without wheat, dairy, or gluten. Fully 
illustrated with color photographs and 
packed with tips for tackling problems 
including digestive issues, bad skin, 
and fatigue, Elizabeth’s food boosts the 
immune system, making you look lean, 
healthy, and vibrant.

Elizabeth Peyton-Jones is an 
herbalist, naturopath, and food and 
health consultant who helps people 
make diet and lifestyle changes to 
rejuvenate their health, looks, and well-
being. Her philosophy is to slow down 
the ageing process through a way of 
eating that helps us look and feel more 
youthful.

Elizabeth runs a highly successful 
alternative health clinic in Kensington, 
London for clients including models, 
actors, celebrities, and other public 
figures. She designs nutritious bespoke 
menus and juices for clients such as 
the InterContinental Hotels Group, Four 
Seasons Hotels, and British Airways.

COOK YOURSELF YOUNG
ELIZABETH PEYTON-JONES
Improve your skin & hair, sleep better, look & feel younger 
with 100 easy recipes





I S BN 978-1-84949-733-6

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 7 3 3 6

5 2 9 9 5

17 FOOD

978 184949 733 6 | 02/02/2016 | CKB077000 
$29.95 | HC | 176pp | 75 color photographs 
7 7/8 x 10 3/4 x 1 in | 2 lb 6 oz

The Natural Cook is an inspirational 
book for the way we eat now. It puts 
fresh, flavorsome, veg-focused food 
center-stage, and features recipes 
that make use of every ounce of an 
ingredient. Each of the 26 seasonal ‘hero’ 
ingredients featured is represented first 
by three simple cooking techniques, plus 
tips and ideas for turning uneaten extras 
into other delicious meals, ensuring that 
absolutely nothing is wasted. So head to 
the market and pick the freshest, ripest 
veg off the shelf, or look in your fridge 
for that fennel or bunch of radishes you 
bought, knowing there’s an inspiring 
recipe (or ten) for you.

Tom Hunt is an acclaimed eco-chef 
who works closely with various food 
charities and organizations including 
Feed the 5,000 events worldwide, 
tackling food waste and fighting hunger. 
He is also the founder of Poco, an  
award-winning restaurant in Bristol, 
England, which won the best ethical 
restaurant award in 2013. 

THE NATURAL COOK
TOM HUNT
Eating the seasons from root to fruit

“This is one of the most enticing cookbooks 
that has come my way for some time.”  
Hugh Fearnley-Whittingstall





I S BN 978-1-84949-678-0

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 6 7 8 0

5 2 9 9 5

19 FOOD

978 184949 678 0 | 03/01/2016 | CKB086000 
$29.95 | HC | 192pp | Over 60 color photographs 
7 5/8 x 10 x 7/8 in | 2 lb

If you thought vegan food was brown 
and bland, think again. V is for Vegan  
blows that myth out of the water. Kerstin 
Rodgers’ 150 recipes are game-changing, 
with ideas for breakfast treats, soups 
and salads, dips, snacks, naturally vegan 
dinners, and desserts you never thought 
possible without eggs or dairy. Kerstin 
offers easy ideas for flavor bombs like 
vegan parmesan, vegan mayonnaise,  
and super tasty condiments, and spice 
mixes to maximize the flavor of your 
food. This is the book for anyone 
who’s ever thought about cutting back 
their meat and dairy intake, or who’s 
already vegan or vegetarian and wants 
imaginative recipes.

Kerstin Rodgers is a chef, 
author, and food and travel blogger. 
She launched the underground 
restaurant movement in the UK with 
her supperclub, The Underground 
Restaurant.

V IS FOR VEGAN
KERSTIN RODGERS

“I can’t wait to cook and share with  
everyone Kerstin’s take on the new vegan 
cuisine. She seamlessly blends classic vegan 
entertaining fare with her unique rebel spark”  
Terry Hope Romero 
Salad Samurai, Veganomicon 





I S BN 978-1-84949-732-9

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 7 3 2 9

5 2 9 9 5

21 FOOD

978 184949 732 9 | 03/01/2016 | CKB101000 
$29.95 | HC | 224pp | Over 100 color  
photographs | 8 x 9 5/8 x 1 1 /8 in | 2 lb 4 oz

This collection of over 100 mouthwatering 
recipes inspired by the traditions of the 
farmhouse kitchen—with a modern twist—
captures the true taste of today’s country 
cooking and brings the fresh ingredients 
and seasonal flavors of a farmhouse 
kitchen into your own home. Stuffed full of 
details on selecting the best ingredients, 
eating seasonally, and foraging, this book is 
an invaluable source of information as well 
as a celebration of modern country living 
and how to get involved with the land and 
the food you eat. 

Sarah Mayor is the daughter of 
Roger and Mary Mead, who started Yeo 
Valley at Holt Farm, England, in 1961 
with 30 cows and the odd sheep. Mary 
opened a cafe and with the leftover 
skimmed milk from making clotted 
cream, she started making yogurt, and 
people seemed to like it. They still do—
and the Mead family is still living and 
working at Holt Farm today, focusing on 
sustainable, organic ways of farming.

THE FARMHOUSE COOKBOOK
SARAH MAYOR





I S BN 978-1-84949-734-3

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 7 3 4 3

5 2 9 9 5

23 FOOD

978 184949 734 3 | 03/01/2016 | CKB020000 
$29.95 | HC | 192pp | Over 60 photographs 
8 1/8 x 11 1/4 x 7/8 in | 2 lb 6 oz

More than one quarter of the US 
population lives alone. In addition, many 
other people, like students and young 
professionals, cook alone on a regular 
basis. With just a little time and some 
basic skills, it’s easy to knock up knock-
out meals to enjoy on your own. And 
there is a clever twist. By cooking the 
main recipe you are halfway to preparing 
a second dish that you can enjoy the 
next day. This not only saves you loads of 
time and effort but also makes economic 
sense. How many times have you been 
left with a solitary chicken breast left in 
the pack that you don’t know what to do 
with? With Sam’s recipes, the problem is 
solved. Eating for one shouldn’t be sad, it 
should be a real pleasure!

Sam Stern has been publishing 
cookbooks since he was 14 years old. He 
is passionate about food and has been 
cooking for as long as he can remember. 
His books have sold 800,000 copies 
worldwide and have established Sam  
as the young voice for keen young cooks. 

MEALS FOR ME
SAM STERN
One core ingredient – two delicious meals





I S BN 978-1-84949-742-8

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 7 4 2 8

5 1 2 9 5

25 CRAFT, LIFESTYLE & FASHION

978 184949 742 8 | 01/05/2016 | HOM019000 
$12.95 | PB | 304pp | Illustrated throughout with 
2-color artworks | 5 9/16 x 6 11/16 x 1 in | 1 lb 1 oz

A Spotless Home is the ultimate guide 
to making cleaning and tidying up less 
of a time-consuming chore! This handy 
book of instant cleaning fixes details 
all the essentials you need—and how to 
use them—to keep your home looking 
spic and span. Learn to use everyday 
ingredients such as lemon juice and 
vinegar rather than spending a fortune 
on commercial cleaning products packed 
with chemicals. Save time, money, and 
effort and learn valuable eco-friendly 
tips to get great results.

Bridget Bodoano trained as a 
designer. She has experience running 
a smallholding, was involved in building 
a house, and has done a fair amount 
of DIY in her time. Press Officer for 
The Conran Shop for nine years, she is 
now a freelance writer and illustrator. 
She contributes to several publications 
including World of Interiors and The 
Independent.

A SPOTLESS HOME
BRIDGET BODANO
Change your life with time-saving tidying tips  
and cleaning cheats





978 184949 749 7 | 03/01/2016 | DES010000 
$29.95 | HC | 192pp | Over 100 color photographs 
8 x 10 3/4 x 7/8 in 

I S BN 978-1-84949-749-7

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 7 4 9 7

5 2 9 9 5

27 CRAFT, LIFESTYLE & FASHION

Scandinavian Modern was the most 
influential and enduring design 
movement of the 20th century, 
dominating the international scene in the 
1950s and continuing to shape the way 
we live today. Architects and designers 
from Denmark, Sweden, Norway, and 
Finland, were responsible for a range 
of contemporary homes, furniture, 
textiles, ceramics, glassware, and other 
products that defined an entire approach 
to modern post-war living. What 
characterizes Scandinavian Modern is 
its approachability; the use of natural 
materials and organic forms combined 
with clean lines and attention to basic 
practicality and comfort. Scandinavian 
Home demonstrates this elegant, yet 
informal design at its best and most 
accessible. 

Elizabeth Wilhide is the author 
and co-author of many acclaimed books 
on design and interiors. She has also 
contributed to many of Terence Conran’s 
books, including The Essential House 
Book, The Ultimate House Book, Plain, 
Simple, Useful and Conran on Colour. Her 
own books include Surface and Finish, 
Eco and New Decor. Her first novel, 
Ashenden, was published by Penguin  
in 2012.

SCANDINAVIAN HOME
ELIZABETH WILHIDE 
A comprehensive guide to mid century modern Scandinavian designers



use shorter recipe



I S BN 978-1-84949-753-4

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 7 5 3 4

5 1 9 9 5

29 CRAFT, LIFESTYLE & FASHION

978 184949 753 4 | 03/01/2016 | CRA004000 
$19.95 | PB | 144pp | Over 100 color photographs 
7 1/2 x 9 3/4 x 1/2 in | 1 lb 4 oz

Learn the fundamentals of crochet 
through this collection of twenty 
garments and accessories that will 
help you create an enviable handmade 
wardrobe. While the ten Learn to Crochet 
projects teach you the most basic 
crochet techniques and stitches, the ten 
Love to Crochet garments provide all the 
inspiration and know-how you need to 
really master this highly versatile craft 
and create your own crochet wardrobe.

Anna Wilkinson is a leading 
designer within the new, young textile 
pack. Anna was awarded the coveted 
Gold in the Knitted Textile Awards 
by the UK Handknitting Association 
for her collection of vintage-inspired 
hand knits. Anna’s textile designs are 
characterized by exceptionally flattering 
garment shapes enlivened with quirky 
combinations of color and pattern. 
She works for major fashion houses, 
including Ralph Lauren and Paul Smith. 

LEARN TO CROCHET  
LOVE TO CROCHET
ANNA WILKINSON
Over 20 hand-crocheted accessories and garments to make 
for you and your friends



use shorter recipe



I S BN 978-1-84949-730-5

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 7 3 0 5

5 1 4 9 5

31 CRAFT, LIFESTYLE & FASHION

978 184949 730 5 | 01/05/2016 | ART051000 
$14.95 | PB | 96pp | Over 45 black and white 
line illustrations | 8 x 9 3/4 x 7/16 in | 15 oz

The Coloring Book of Mindfulness 
includes line illustrations of the natural 
world, from flowers and trees, to 
butterflies and birds, that are specially 
designed to be colored in. Alongside 
beautiful illustrations is a collection of 
50 inspirational quotes that will enable 
you to still the mind, and relax the body, 
while generating and boosting a feeling 
of well-being and contentment that will 
permeate every aspect of everyday life. 
The perfect gift, this is a practical way 
to calm the mind, while subconsciously 
developing self-knowledge, expanding 
the imagination, and nurturing creativity.

THE COLORING BOOK  
OF MINDFULNESS
50 quotes and designs to help you focus, slow down, de-stress

Also available (see pages 34-35)
The Little Books of: Mindfulness,  
Quiet, Love, Confidence, 





I S BN 978-1-84949-748-0

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 7 4 8 0

5 1 2 9 5

33 CRAFT, LIFESTYLE & FASHION

978 184949 748 0 | 02/02/2016 | DES005000 
$12.95 | HC | 224pp | 20 2-color artworks  
4 3/4 x 6 1/8 x 7/8 in | 12 oz

Where are the style guides for 
glamorous older women? Where are 
the guides for the woman who wants to 
age with cocktail in hand, surrounded by 
admirers, rather than stretched out at a 
clinic with her face being stitched into a 
desperate rictus grin? In her inimitable 
style (aided by the wise words of her 
ageless Hollywood heroines), Caroline 
Cox provides a book chock full of tips, 
hints, beauty, and fashion advice. This 
meticulously researched, entertaining, 
and indispensable book will teach you 
to reclaim the spotlight, look good no 
matter what your body shape and be the 
glamorous grown-up you are. You will be 
exhorted to “Hold the Botox!” because 
a series of make-up tricks will make you 
look younger in minutes—without the 
need for anesthetic. 

Caroline Cox is an international 
authority on fashion history and modern 
hair and beauty trends. She also works 
as a cultural trend advisor for Vidal 
Sassoon. Her books have been published 
internationally and include Hair and 
Fashion (V&A), Vintage Shoes and How 
to Be Adored (Collins Design), Luxury 
Fashion (Bloomsbury) and Luxe Fashion 
(Running Press).

FOREVER CHIC
CAROLINE COX
Must-have tips on beauty and style



I S BN 978-1-84949-516-5

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 5 1 6 5

5 0 9 9 5

978 184949 516 5 | 01/05/2016 | OCC019000 
$9.95 | HC | 192pp | 4 1/8 x 5 x 3/4 in | 6 oz

THE LITTLE BOOK OF QUIET
TIDDY ROWAN
finding a mindful balance

INSPIRATIONAL  34 

Some of the most influential people 
in history have made themselves 
heard despite their quiet voices and 
personalities, such as Gandhi, Nelson 
Mandela, and Bill Gates. The Little Book 
of Quiet takes a broad look at the need 
for, and the benefits of, achieving more 
quiet in your life. It will teach introverts 
how to harness their many positive 
qualities, and help extroverts to allow 
more quiet into their lives. Now that 
everyone is connected digitally 24/7, 
more emphasis is being placed on 
achieving higher emotional intelligence 
(EQ) to empathize and negotiate  
with others.  

The ability to be quiet is not only a key 
people skill, and a basic requirement of 
being a good listener, but it is also known 
to reduce stress, and help you find inner 
calm as it brings your focus back to the 
present world around you. The Little 
Book of Quiet explores the different 
ways of achieving more quiet in our lives, 
through tips, exercises, inspirational 
quotes and through the teachings of 
mindfulness. 

Also available:
The Little Books of: Mindfulness, Love & Confidence



I S BN 978-1-84949-515-8

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 5 1 5 8

5 0 9 9 5

978 184949 515 8 | 01/05/2016 | SEL023000 
$9.95 | HC | 192pp | 4 1/8 x 5 x 3/4 in | 6 oz

THE LITTLE BOOK OF CONFIDENCE
TIDDY ROWAN
cool . calm . collected

There must be few people who have 
never felt a lack of self-confidence or 
heightened self-awareness when going 
to a party, meeting, or social occasion. 
Reading this book will help transform 
a wallflower into a sunflower. The Little 
Book of Confidence shows us how to 
challenge our preconceived notions 
about confidence. Through tips, quotes, 
and practical exercises we can learn 
how to restore or improve positive faith 
in ourselves through heightened levels 
of competence, compassion, and self-
awareness.

Tiddy Rowan has traveled extensively 
in her career producing television 
commercials, followed by working in 
the art market and researching and 
writing books. In the 1970s she practiced 
meditation and yoga for the first time 
and has been studying techniques, 
beliefs, and related philosophies ever 
since. Her interest in mindfulness has led 
to practicing it and also researching the 
fusion of its Western and Eastern roots. 
Her previous books include The Little 
Book of Mindfulness, which has sold  
over 300,000 copies worldwide, The  
Little Book of Love, and The Little Book 
of Quiet both published by Quadrille.

35 INSPIRATIONAL 

Also available:
The Little Books of: Mindfulness, Love & Quiet





I S BN 978-1-84949-741-1

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 7 4 1 1

5 1 4 9 5

37 GIFT & STATIONERY

978 184949 741 1 | 02/02/16 | NON000000 
$14.95 | PB | 240pp | 6 1/2 x 4 1/4 x 5/8 

mean-ing-ful-ness full of meaning, 
significance, purpose, or value

jour-nal a personal record of 
occurrences, experiences, and reflections 
kept on a regular basis 

The value of rediscovering today’s 
experiences at a later occasion has been 
scientifically proven to improve your 
overall happiness. This is where One 
Sentence a Day steps in. Finding the 
most meaningful moment of each day 
and jotting it down in this unique one-
year journal (or even doodling a picture 
of it); whether it’s a conversation, a lyric, 
a sentence in a book, an image, a meal, 
or the happiest part of your day will help 
you build a whole bank of memories, 
which you can rediscover for years to 
come. Reliving these forgotten memories 
will give you an instant pick-me-up and a 
lesson in appreciating the significance of 
every day moments.

ONE SENTENCE A DAY
A meaningfulness journal



I S BN 978-1-84949-744-2

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 7 4 4 2

5 1 2 9 5

GIFT & STATIONERY 38 

NOTEBOOK 
(THE BUTTERFLIES) 

The striking butterfly print on this 
128-page lined notebook is Plate 7, 
from Volume 4 of Albertus Seba’s 
Locupletissimi Rerum Naturalium 
Thesauri, published in 1765. 

978 184949 744 2 | 01/05/2016 | NON000000 
$12.95 | JN | 128pp | 6 1/16 x 8 1/2 x 5/8 in | 14 oz

The stunning prints on this range of 
notebooks have been sourced from the 
archives of London’s Natural History 
Museum. Albertus Seba’s Locupletissimi 
Rerum Naturalium Thesauri (accurate 
description of the very rich thesaurus of 
the principal and rarest natural objects) 
reveals the fusion of art and science at 
its most extraordinary. Internationally 
renowned in the 18th century, Albertus 
Seba’s collections and his books still 
have a significant influence on present 
day scientific study and engagement. 
The four-volume work contained 
400 illustrated plates as a means of 
showcasing his collections.



I S BN 978-1-84949-743-5

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 7 4 3 5

5 1 2 9 5

39 GIFT & STATIONERY

NOTEBOOK 
(THE SNAKE) 

This 128-page lined notebook is printed 
with a unique snake image that is 
Plate 47, Volume 2 of Albertus Seba’s 
Locupletissimi Rerum Naturalium 
Thesauri, published in 1735.

978 184949 743 5 | 01/05/2016 | NON000000 
$12.95 | JN | 128pp | 6 1/16 x 8 1/2 x 5/8 in | 14 oz

The stunning prints on this range of 
notebooks have been sourced from the 
archives of London’s Natural History 
Museum. Albertus Seba’s Locupletissimi 
Rerum Naturalium Thesauri (Accurate 
description of the very rich thesaurus of 
the principal and rarest natural objects) 
reveals the fusion of art and science at 
its most extraordinary. Internationally 
renowned in the 18th century, Albertus 
Seba’s collections and his books still 
have a significant influence on present 
day scientific study and engagement. 
The four-volume work contained 
400 illustrated plates as a means of 
showcasing his collections.



I S BN 978-1-84949-446-5

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 4 4 6 5

5 0 9 9 5
NOTECARD SET

GIFT & STATIONERY 40 

NOTECARD SET 
(KISSING HEDGEHOGS) 

The hills and hedgerows. The farms and 
furrows. Introducing Anorak, a British 
brand with its heart planted firmly in the 
great outdoors. Anorak’s animal designs 
are bold, bright, and a good deal less 
timid than their real-life relatives!

This set of 12 notecards comes in an 
assortment of three different Anorak 
designs: Kissing Stags, Kissing Robins, 
and Kissing Hedgehogs. Paired with 
envelopes gorgeously lined with the 
animal prints, this practical set is perfect 
for all correspondence.

978 184949 446 5 | 01/05/2016 | NON000000 
$9.95 | ST | 5 x 5 x 3/4 in | 9 oz



I S BN 978-1-84949-450-2

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 4 5 0 2

5 1 0 9 5

41 GIFT & STATIONERY

LARGE JOTTER SET 
(PROUD FOX) 

The hills and hedgerows. The farms and 
furrows. Introducing Anorak, a British 
brand with its heart planted firmly in the 
great outdoors. Anorak’s animal designs 
are bold, bright, and a good deal less 
timid than their real-life relatives! 

These three handy paperback notebooks 
come adorned with three striking Anorak 
designs: Proud Fox, Kissing Hedgehogs, 
and Rolling Hills. Each jotter has 52 lined 
pages for happy jotting at home or on 
your outdoor adventures. 

978 184949 450 2 | 01/05/2016 | NON000000 
$10.95 | ST | 5 3/4 x 8 1/4 x 1/2 in | 11 oz



£25 quadrille.co.uk TRINE HAHNEMANN

S

C
A N D I N AV I A NB A K I N G

sw
eet and savory cakes and bakes,

A world of steamed-up kitchen 

windows, cake parties on deserted 

Scandinavian beaches, flaky Danish 

pastries, crusty dense breads and 

creamy layer cakes is summoned up 

in Trine Hahnemann’s spectacularly 

beautiful new baking book.

THE COMPREHENSIVE  

MODERN WORK ON  

SCANDINAVIAN BAKING

for bright days and cozy nights

BACKLIST 42 

EAT ISTANBUL
ANDY HARRIS &  
DAVID LOFTUS
A journey to the heart of Turkish cuisine

Istanbul is one of the world’s most fascinating 
cities, and this sumptuously illustrated book is 
a brilliant taster for all those who have visited, 
or plan to visit this meeting point of East and 
West. Andy Harris and David Loftus ate their way 
around Istanbul, meeting the characters behind 
its intriguing food—artisan bakers, traditional 
chefs, fishermen, and street-food vendors—and 
capturing the vibrant life and bustling streets 
with stunningly evocative photography. More 
than 90 inspiring, delicious yet simple recipes—
some traditional and other more modern 
interpretations—combine to form Andy and 
David’s unique guide. 

978 184949 663 6 | 09/01/2015 | CKB084000  

$29.95 | HC | 208pp | Over 150 color photographs 

8 x 11 x 
13/16 in | 2 lb 9 oz

SCANDINAVIAN BAKING
TRINE HAHNEMANN
Sweet and savory cakes and bakes,  
for bright days and cozy nights

A world of steamed-up kitchen windows 
against a frosty backdrop, delicious Danish 
pastries, crusty dense breads, and creamy layer 
cakes is summoned up in Trine Hahnemann’s 
spectacularly beautiful new book, Scandinavian 
Baking. Cakes abound, with every kind of Danish 
pastry you could ever wish for, a cookie for 
every occasion, mouthwatering layer cakes, 
coffee cakes, cream buns plus snippets of baking 
history, so you can learn all you need to know 
about Scandinavian baking. Divided into two 
main sections on cakes, and breads, sandwiched 
between features on Midsummer and Christmas, 
this is the ultimate compendium on authentic 
Scandinavian baking with a modern twist.

978 184949 665 0 | 10/06/2015 | CKB074000 

$35.00 | HC | 288pp | More than 100 photographs 

7 3/4 x 9 1/4 x 1 1/2 in | 2 lb 9 oz



PHOTOGRAPHY BY LISA LINDER

M
IC

H
EL R

O
U

X
The  Essence of French Cooking

The Essence of 
FrenchCooking

MICHEL ROUX

£30
www.quadrille.co.uk

‘I have based this book around a collection 
of 100 recipes that for me express the 
absolute essence of French cuisine.’

MICHEL ROUX

43 BACKLIST

THE ESSENCE OF  
FRENCH COOKING
MICHEL ROUX
In this very personal book, Michel Roux distills 
a lifetime’s knowledge into this definitive work 
on French food and cooking. Based around 
100 classic recipes that have stood the test of 
time, this lavishly illustrated book explores the 
diversity of French cuisine, which for centuries 
has influenced so many other styles of cooking 
around the world. Michel gives modern 
interpretations of classic dishes, with his favorite 
variations and accompaniments. He provides 
expert guidance on classic techniques as well as 
fascinating stories about the origins of recipes, 
ingredients and regional culinary traditions.   

978 184949 662 9 | 10/06/2015 | CKB034000 

$45.00 | HC | 272pp | 175 color photographs 

8 1/2 x 11 x 1 1/8 in | 3 lb 10 oz

PASTA
ANTONIO CARLUCCIO
The essential new collection from the master  
of Italian cookery

This is the ultimate book on pasta, imagined, 
created, and cooked by the master of Italian 
cookery. Antonio Carluccio’s Pasta combines his 
inimitable knowledge with his expert taste buds 
to provide over 100 original and irresistible pasta 
recipes in this definitive book. The book begins 
with an instructional masterclass, teaching the 
reader everything they will need to know about 
pasta—how to cook it and how to marry it with 
the perfect sauce—with accompanying step-by-
step photography should you choose to make 
your own. This title covers everything any cook 
will need to know in order to create the perfect 
bowl of pasta.

978 184949 664 3 | 10/06/2015 | CKB061000 

$29.95 | HC | 224pp | 100 color photographs 

8 x 10 x 7/8 in | 2 lb 9 oz



CAKES IN BLOOM
PEGGY PORSCHEN
The art of exquisite sugarcraft flowers

Cakes in Bloom is the ultimate reference and 
inspiration for sugarcrafters and shows Peggy’s 
mastery of a breath-taking array of flowers, 
creatively used on a variety of cakes. Included 
is a broad range of techniques embracing all 
the basics as well as the particular skills needed 
to make each individual flower. The range of 
24 cakes include signature recipes and fail-safe 
fillings for miniature cakes, large cakes, and 
tiered cakes, which taste as good as they look. 
Peggy reveals the secrets to making more than 
30 gorgeous life-like flowers, from roses to 
cherry blossom, and includes a wealth of ideas 
of how they can be used for a range of occasions 
from birthdays to weddings.  

978 184949 660 5 | 09/01/2015 | CKB014000 

$45.00 | HC | 224pp | Over 350 color photographs 

9 1/2 x 11 x 7/8 in | 3 lb 8 oz

BACKLIST 44 

FRIENDS FOOD FAMILY
SASHA WILKINS
Essential recipes, tips and secrets for the 
modern hostess, from LibertyLondonGirl

This book has been written for the modern 
cook who doesn’t do pointless garnishes or 
napkin origami, and who likes nothing more 
than bringing people together around a table—or 
a picnic blanket—preferring to enjoy guests’ 
company rather than sweat away for hours in  
the kitchen. Journalist and former magazine 
editor Sasha Wilkins of LibertyLondonGirl.com 
has been cooking for her family and friends 
around the world for years. 

Inside Friends Food Family are her ideas for 
kitchen suppers for impromptu guests, relaxed 
weekend lunches, and delicious brunches, as well 
as tips and insider secrets gathered on her global 
travels for LibertyLondonGirl.

978 184949 661 2 | 09/01/2015 | CKB029000 

$24.95 | HC | 192pp | Over 80 color photographs 

6 4/5 x 8 7/8 x 13/16 in | 1 lb 12 oz



BY MAKIKO SANO
PHOTOGRAPHY BY LISA LINDER

Quadrille Publishing Ltd
www.quadrille.co.uk £14.99

Makiko Sano

Makiko Sano grew up in Tokyo, Japan, where  
she was immersed in cooking from a young age. 
Her cooking inspiration comes from the females 
in her family: her mother, grandmother and  
her aunts, their bustling Japanese kitchens and 
food styles. Her family was all about preparing 
meals from scratch.
 
She has lived in London for the past 20 years 
with her four children.
 
Makiko’s restaurant, Suzu, specializes in Japanese 
tapas, including traditional sushi, sashimi and 
tempura as well as dishes that she has created 
herself. She decided to offer sushi classes 
because people kept on asking how to make it... 
and has now taught thousands of people.
 
Makiko’s first book Sushi Slim, also for Quadrille, 
was published in April 2013. She continues to 
innovate with her recipes, introducing more 
vegetarian and vegan food, unusual ingredients, 
gluten- and dairy-free dishes which she devised 
for her son Leon who is autistic. All are focused 
on health and taste. 

Shoku-Iku!

Shoku-Iku is the way that Japanese people  
are taught about healthy food. It is part of the 
culture so everyone knows which foods to 
choose and how to cook and eat them, always 
with the health of the body in mind. In this book, 
Makiko Sano reveals the secrets of Shoku-Iku —  
and how the Japanese people stay so healthy 
— in easy-to-understand principles.

By making sure meals include five colours,  
five tastes and textures and come from one  
of the five food groups, you too can eat as  
the Japanese do.

There are just five easy ways to cook — including 
in the microwave — and you don’t even need an 
oven. Indeed, many Japanese kitchens are not 
equipped with one.

As with Japanese food in general, most of the  
70 brand-new dishes here are largely gluten- 
and dairy-free with many vegan options.

All the recipes are simple, as that is the  
Shoku-Iku way.

HE ALTHY 
JAPANESE 
COOKING

H
E

A
L

T
H

Y
 JA

P
A

N
E

S
E

 C
O

O
K

IN
G

S IMPLE RECIPES  
FOR A  LONG L IFE ,  
THE SHOKU- IKU WAY

45 BACKLIST

HEALTHY JAPANESE 
COOKING
MAKIKO SANO
Simple recipes for a long life,  
the Shoku-Iku way

Shoku-Iku is the way that Japanese people are 
taught about healthy food. This book reveals the 
secrets to how the Japanese stay so healthy in 
easy-to-follow principles so you, too, can learn to 
eat mindfully, the Shoku-Iku way. Each of the five 
recipe chapters centers on one cooking method: 
steaming (or microwaving); grilling; simmering; 
no-cook; and sushi. The seventy brand-new 
simple recipes are largely gluten and dairy free; 
and the clear and graphic illustrated spreads 
show you how to choose which vegetables, fish 
or grains to eat in order to optimize your health 
and help with specific ailments. 

978 184949 669 8 | 09/01/2015 | CKB048000 

$19.95 | PB | 128pp | Over 80 photographs and  

illustrations | 7 1/2 x 9 1/2 x 1/2 in | 1 lb 2 oz

SUPERFOODS
JULIE MONTAGU
The flexible approach to eating  
more superfoods

Commuting, working, exercising, parenting, 
socializing—our lives are busy and there isn’t 
the time to sustain a super-healthy lifestyle.  
We rarely wake up feeling energized or 
refreshed, so we pop some vitamins, slug a 
coffee and get going. Julie Montagu is The 
Flexi Foodie and her book of 90 delicious 
recipes and friendly facts will show you how 
to introduce plant-based superfoods into your 
day. Through meat-free, dairy-free and sugar-
free recipes, you can raise your energy levels, 
lose weight, lower your cholesterol, keep blood 
sugar levels under control, look and feel more 
youthful than you have in years and—most of 
all—enjoy what you cook.

978 184949 666 7 | 08/04/2015 | HEA017000 

$22.95 | PB | 176pp | Over 70 photographs 

6 3/4 x 8 7/8 x 3/4  in | 1 lb 9 oz



BACKLIST 46 

CATH KIDSTON®  
SEWING BOOK
CATH KIDSTON
Over 30 exclusive projects made simple

Cath Kidston® Sewing Book is guaranteed to 
delight fans and excite sewing enthusiasts of 
every level with over 30 exclusive new projects—
bags, cushions, baby gifts, bathroom tidies and 
many more ideas. Templates are included, all 
the sewing techniques are clearly explained, 
and each project is paired with step-by-step 
illustrations and beautiful photography. With a 
project for all, whatever your expertise, helpful 
tips throughout so that even an absolute 
beginner can be sure of success, and take-it-
further guides for the more adventurous stitcher, 
this is a must-have sewing book for any crafter.  

978 184949 667 4 | 09/01/2015 | CRA035000 

$24.95 | PB | 160pp | 60 color photographs including 

over 100 illustrations | 8 1/4 x 11 3/4 x 9/16 in | 1 lb 11 oz

ICONIC DRESSES
WILLIAM BANKS-BLANEY
25 moments in twentieth-century fashion

Through his selection of 25 iconic vintage 
dresses, William Banks-Blaney tells the history of 
twentieth-century couture, the fashion designers 
who created the dresses and the women who 
wore them. Each dress is examined for its design 
and construction, its cut and embellishments, in 
order to evaluate the artistry of the couturier. 
With exquisite photography of arguably the finest 
examples of each of these landmark designers, 
and bolstered by fashion plates contemporary 
to the selected pieces, Iconic Dresses is the 
distillation of the knowledge and skill that William 
employs every day when fitting the world’s most 
beautiful dresses to today’s women.  

978 184949 670 4 | 10/06/2015 | DES005000 

$35.00 | HC | 192pp | 150 color photographs 

8 1/2 x 11 x 7/8 in | 2 lb 11 oz



47 BACKLIST

COLOR
ABIGAIL AHERN
Transform your home

Color is clever. It is the cheapest and most 
transformative thing you can do to a space; 
capable of injecting instant glamor and cool, 
making a space cozy, luxurious and indulgent, 
and defining your style more effectively than any 
other design element. If you want to introduce 
color into your home but don’t know where to 
start or are scared of taking the plunge, Abigail 
is your perfect guide, delivering the know-how 
of a hands-on, super-exuberant stylist in brilliant, 
bite-size chunks. 

Learn how to figure out your color palette, to 
trust your instincts and identify your ideal shade 
—reinvent your space and turn it into a home that 
you will never want to leave!  

978 184949 668 1 | 08/04/2015 | HOM003000 

$29.95 | HC | 240pp | 120 color photographs 

8 x 11 x 1 in | 3 lb



THE LITTLE BOOK OF LOVE
TIDDY ROWAN
heart & soul

The Little Book of Love is the perfect gift for 
a loved one, someone you are in love with, or 
anyone looking for love. This book will inspire you 
to nurture your relationships through passionate 
and thoughtful thinking and will remind us that 
love is not only out there, but all around us. From 
inspiring quotes to practical exercises and advice, 
this book guides us through the many forms 
that love takes shape throughout our lives, and 
reminds us that true love takes time to find, and 
patience to grow. But above all, it teaches us 
that if we respect our commitments to our loved 
ones—our loving relationships can last a lifetime.

978 184949 561 5 | 09/01/2015 | FAM029000  

$9.95 | HC | 192pp | 4 1/8 x 5 x 3/4 in | 6 oz

BACKLIST 48 

THE LITTLE BOOK OF 
MINDFULNESS
TIDDY ROWAN
focus . slow down . de-stress

The Little Book of Mindfulness is a pocket-sized 
guide to help you calm your mind and lighten 
your spirit. Mindfulness techniques will help you 
focus on the present, changing the way you think, 
feel, and act by releasing your mind of all that is 
around you. As a result, you will de-stress and de-
clutter your thoughts. In this invaluable book is 
a collection of inspirational quotes, key research 
findings, tips for how to get the most out of the 
practice and a variety of short activities. It can 
be opened at any page to help you center and 
balance your mind in a few quick and easy steps.

978 184949 420 5 | 09/01/2015 | OCC010000  

$9.95 | HC | 192pp | 4 1/8  x 5 x 
3/4  in | 6 oz



49 BACKLIST

SPRING FLORAL 
NOTEBOOK
Fantastically timeless stationery from the iconic 
textile brand and department store, Liberty.

Blank notebook bound in Miranda Liberty print 
cloth, inspired by a design from the Liberty 
archive, and with ribbon closure.  

978 184400 858 2 | 08/04/2015 | NON000000 

$14.95 | 240pp | 4 1/8 x 5 3/4 x 1 in | 11 oz

ART NOUVEAU 
NOTEBOOK
Fantastically timeless stationery from the iconic 
textile brand and department store, Liberty.

Blank notebook bound in Ellison Liberty  
print cloth with ribbon closure. Ellison was 
designed for Liberty in 1990 as a Pop Art style 
sunflower pattern.  

978 184400 862 9 | 08/04/2015 | NON000000 

$14.95 | 240pp | 4 
1/8 x 5 3/4 x 1 in | 11 oz



OUT & ABOUT NOTEBOOK 
(HEDGEHOGS)

The hills and hedgerows. The farms and furrows. 
Introducing Anorak. A British brand with its heart 
planted firmly in the great outdoors. 

Anorak’s animal designs are bold, bright and a  
good deal less timid than their real-life relatives!

  

978 184949 444 1 | 08/04/2015 | NON000000 

$10.95 | 123pp | 5 
3/4 x 8 

1/4 x 
5/8 in | 12 oz

BACKLIST 50 

OUT & ABOUT NOTEBOOK 
(RABBITS)

These flexibound lined notebooks are adorned 
with the Kissing Hedgehogs or Kissing Rabbits 
striking silhouettes to bring a touch of fun 
and whimsy to your home, or to your outdoor 
adventures.

With its elastic closure, 123 lined pages and its 
specially dedicated snail racing page, the Anorak 
products are not only showcasing wonderful 
designs, they also have function at their heart.

978 184949 564 6 | 08/04/2015 | NON000000 

$10.95 | 123pp | 5 
3/4 x 8 

1/4 x 
5/8 in | 12 oz



51 BACKLIST

PENCIL BOX SET
Sharpen your style as well as your pencil with 
6 unsharpened printed pencils showcasing 
two of each of Anorak’s three most evocative 
countryside designs: Rolling Hills, Kissing Horses, 
and Kissing Stags. Perfect for jotting at home, at 
school and in the great outdoors, it also comes 
with an eraser to remove any unwanted doodles.  

978 184949 447 2 | 08/04/2015 | NON000000 

$9.95 | 2 
1/4 x 8 

1/4 x  3/4 in | 4 oz

NOTECARD BOX
This boxset of 16 wonderfully evocative cards 
in two of Anorak’s most popular designs are 
inspired by childhood camping adventures. 
Choose between the striking Kissing Stags and 
the Kissing Rabbits designs- and for keen wildlife 
spotters, the kissing animals can also be found 
inside of the accompanying envelopes.

They are perfect for any correspondence but 
almost too pretty to write on!  

978 184949 445 8 | 08/04/2015 | NON000000 

$14.95 | 3 
1/2 x 5 

1/2 x  1/4 in | 12 oz

8 x Kissing Stags cards, 8 x Kissing Rabbits  

cards, 16 printed envelopes

PENCIL BOX SET



AUTHOR INDEXTITLE INDEX

Ahern, Abigail 47
Banks-Blaney, William 46
Bez, David 12–13
Bodano, Bridget 24–25
Cave, Simon 8-9 
Carluccio, Antonio 43
Cox, Caroline 32–33
Gyngell, Skye 10–11
Hahnemann, Trine 42
Harris, Andy & David Loftus 42
Hunt, Tom 16–17
Kidston, Cath 46
Mayor, Sarah 20–21
Montagu, Julie 45
Peyton-Jones, Elizabeth 14–15
Porschen, Peggy 4–5, 44
Rodgers, Kerstin 18–19
Roux, Michel 43
Rowan, Tiddy 34, 35, 48
Sano, Makiko 45
Stern, Sam 22–23
Wilhide, Elizabeth 26–27
Wilkins, Sasha 44
Wilkinson, Anna 28–29

Breakfast Love 12–13
Cakes in Bloom 44
Cath Kidston Sewing Book 46
Color 47
Cook Yourself Young 14-15
Eat Istanbul 42
Essence of French Cooking, The 43
Farmhouse Cookbook, The 20–21
Forever Chic 32–33
Friends Food Family 44
Healthy Japanese Cooking 45
Iconic Dresses 46
Learn to Crochet, Love to Crochet 28–29
Little Book of Confidence, The 35
Little Book of Love, The 48
Little Book of Quiet, The 34
Little Book of Mindfulness, The 48
Lovely Layer Cakes 4–5
Manly Food 8–9
Meals for Me 22–23
Mindfulness Coloring 30–31
Natural Cook, The 16–17
One Sentence a Day 36-37
Pasta 43
Posh Toast 6–7
Scandinavian Baking 42
Scandinavian Modern Home 26-27
Spotless Home, A 24–25 
Spring 10–11
Superfoods 45
V is for Vegan 18-19





REPRESENTATIVES

BOOKSTORE 
REPRESENTATIVES

Northern California
Anna-Lisa Sandstrum
T 415 537 4299
F 415 537 4470
annalisa_sandstrum@
chroniclebooks.com

Southern California
AZ, NM, TX
Dave Ehrlich
T 323 346 7498
F 323 798 5468
dave_ehrlich@
chroniclebooks.com

Pacific Northwest  
and Southwest
WA, OR, UT, AK
Courtney Payne
T 206 409 8556
F 206 723 3956
courtney_payne@
chroniclebooks.com

ID, MT, Northern 
Wyoming
David Diehl
T 206 328 0295
F 206 328 0295
david_diehl@
mindspring.com

CO, Southern Wyoming
Greg Chickman
T: 650-642-2609
F: 650-570-7575
chickmanis@comcast.
net

Midwest
IA, IL, IN, KS, KY, MI, 
MN, MO, ND, NE, OH, 
SD, WI
Abraham Associates
Stu Abraham, John 
Mesjak, Roy Schonfeld
T 800 701 2489
F 952 929 8089
info@abraham 
associatesinc.com

New England
CT, NH, MA, ME, RI, VT
Nanci McCrackin
T 603 924 8766
F 603 924 0096
mcbooks@aol.com

New York Metro
NJ, and Select DC  
and PA Accounts
Melissa Grecco
T 516 827 9320
F 347 521 3139
melissa_grecco@
chroniclebooks.com

Mid-Atlantic
DC, DE, MD, PA, WV
Chesapeake and 
Hudson
T 800 231 4469
F 800 307 5163
office@cheshud.com

Southeast
AL, AR, FL, GA, LA, MS, 
SC, NC, OK, TN, VA, TX
Southern Territory 
Associates
T 806 799 9997
F 806 799 9777
sta77@suddenlink.net

Library and Educational 
Accounts
Anna-Lisa Sandstrum
T 415 537 4299
F 415 537 4470
Annalisa_sandstrum@
chroniclebooks.com

Canada
Raincoast Books
2440 Viking Way
Richmond, BC
Canada V6V 1N2
T 604 448 7100
F 604 270 7161
info@raincoast.com
www.raincoast.com

Canada
BC to Ontario
Ampersand Inc.
West Coast Office
2440 Viking Way
Richmond, BC
Canada V6V 1N2
T 604 448 7111
F 604 448 7118
info@ampersandinc.ca

Ampersand Inc.
Toronto Office
Ampersand Inc.
Suite 213, 321  
Carlaw Ave

Toronto, ON
M4M 2S1
T 416 703 0666
F 416 703 4745
info@ampersandinc.ca

Canada
Quebec
Hornblower Group Inc.
T 514 704 3626
F 1 800 596 8496
kstacey@
hornblowerbooks.com

Canada
Atlantic Canada
Hornblower Group Inc.
T 1 855 444 0770 ext 2
F 416 461 0365
lmartella@
hornblowerbooks.com

GIFT 
REPRESENTATIVES

AZ, CA, CO, HI, NM, NV, 
UT, WY
Stephen Young & 
Associates
Los Angeles, CA
Showroom
T 800 282 5863
F 888 748 5895

Pacific Northwest
ID, OR, MT, WA, AK
Bettencourt
Seattle, WA Showroom
T 800 462 6099
F 206 762 2457
info@bettencourtgroup.
com

Midwest
IL, IN, KY, MI, OH
Kelley & Crew Inc.
Chicago, IL
T 800 373 1712
F 773 442 0810
M 773-294-3203
kcrewreps@gmail.com

Midwest
MN, ND, SD, WI
Square One
Minneapolis, MN
Showroom
T 800 252 1474
F 952 908 3224
info@squareonereps.
com

Mid-Atlantic
DC, DE, MD, Eastern  
PA, VA
Lines by Alan Green
T 301 933 8906
F 888 228 8838
info@linesbyalangreen.
com

New York Metro, New 
Jersey & New England: 
CT, MA, ME, NH, NJ,
NY, RI, VT
Harper Group
New York,  
NY Showroom
T 888 644 1704
F 888 644 1292
sales@harpergroup.
com

Southeast
AL, FL, GA, MS, NC,  
SC, TN
The Simblist Group
Atlanta, GA Showroom
T 800 524 1621
F 404 524 8901
info@simblistgroup.com

South and Midwest
AR, IA, KS, LA, MO, NE, 
OK, TX
Anne McGilvray & 
Company
Dallas, TX Showroom
T 800 527 1462
F 214 638 4535
info@annemcgilvray.
com

West Virginia and 
Western PA
Pamela Miller
PDM Enterprises
T 412 881 7033
F 412 881 7033
repref23@aol.com

REPRESENTATIVES 54 



Distributed in the US & Canada 
by Chronicle Books

Chronicle Books
680 Second Street
San Francisco, California 94107
415-537-4200 (8:30am - 5:30pm Pacific Time  
Monday-Friday)
frontdesk@chroniclebooks.com
Chroniclebooks.com

To order:
1-800-759-0190
orderdesk@hbgusa.com

Customer service hours are 8:30am to 5:30pm  
Eastern Time, Monday through Friday.

 

Distribution inside  
US & Canada:

Chronicle Books
680 Second Street
San Francisco, CA 94107
T 415 537 4200
E frontdesk@
chroniclebooks.com
W www.chronicle 
books.com

Customer Service 
Resources

Call toll free:
800 759 0190
8:30 am – 5:30 pm EST

Fax toll free:
800 286 9471

Email:
Regarding existing 
orders:
customer.service@
hbgusa.com
To place new orders:
order.desk@hbgusa.com

Credit Department:
800 234 5226
9:00 am – 5 pm EST

Chronicle Books is 
pleased to offer two 
choices for online 
customer service:

Log on to www.
chroniclebooks.info to 
check retail price and 
availability, get lists of 
OP titles,
or to download a new 
account packet.

Log on to http://
pubeasy.books.hbgusa.
com/pls/pubeasy/
pubeasy.intro_page to 
check price, availability, 
order status, or to 
place orders 24 hours 
a day, 7 days a week. 
Free to join, PubEasy 
is your own full service 
customer self-service 
center.

Returns Policy
(Returnable 
Customers Only)

Chronicle Books 
Returns
c/o Hachette Book 
Group USA
322 S. Enterprise Blvd
Lebanon, IN 46052

Please include account 
number and a packing 
list or chargeback with 
all returns.

Written permission 
is not required for 
“returnable” accounts. 
Returns must be In 
Print, or, if Out of Print, 
returned within 6 
months of the OP date, 
in saleable condition, 
and whole copy (except 
for strippable titles).

No authorization is 
required for overstock 

returns or damaged/
defective merchandise.

Returns are credited 
at the same price and 
discount at which they 
were most recently 
purchased.

Examination and  
Desk Copies

Email: enquiries@
quadrille.co.uk

DISTRIBUTION

55 DISTRIBUTION



Photography credits:
Front cover Andy Sewell (from Spring  
by Skye Gyngell)
Back cover Albertus Seba (from Natural History 
Museum stationery)
p1 www.designhousestockholm.com (from 
Scandinavian Home by Elizabeth Wilhide)
p3 Jan Baldwin (from V for Vegan by Kerstin Rodgers)
p52-53 Laura Edwards (from Learn to Crochet,  
Love to Crochet by Anna Wilkinson)
p56 Laura Edwards (from The Natural Cook  
by Tom Hunt)



I S BN 978-1-84949-747-3

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 7 4 7 3

Q
U

AD
RILLE – SPRIN

G
 2016




